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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11230  100.00% 189.01-190 66 0.59% 1626 14.48% 9670 86.11%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11230  100.00% 188.01-189 63 0.56% 1689 15.04% 9604 85.52%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 11229 99.99% 187.01-188 57 0.51% 1746 15.55% 9541 84.96%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 4 0.04% 11228 99.98% 186.01-187 63 0.56% 1809 16.11% 9484 84.45%
235.01 - 236 5 0.04% 9 0.08% 11226 99.96% 185.01- 186 70 0.62% 1879 16.73% 9421 83.89%
234.01-235 3 0.03% 12 0.11% 11221 99.92% 184.01-185 82 0.73% 1961 17.46% 9351 83.27%
233.01-234 3 0.03% 15 0.13% 11218 99.89% 183.01- 184 56 0.50% 2017 17.96% 9269 82.54%
232.01-233 6 0.05% 21 0.19% 11215 99.87% 182.01-183 58 0.52% 2075 18.48% 9213 82.04%
231.01-232 4 0.04% 25 0.22% 11209 99.81% 181.01-182 72 0.64% 2147 19.12% 9155 81.52%
230.01 - 231 7 0.06% 32 0.28% 11205 99.78%  180.01 - 181 73 0.65% 2220 19.77% 9083 80.88%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 37 0.33% 11198 99.72% 179.01- 180 69 0.61% 2289 20.38% 9010 80.23%
228.01-229 18 0.16% 55 0.49% 11193 99.67% 178.01-179 79 0.70% 2368 21.09% 8941 79.62%
227.01-228 8 0.07% 63 0.56% 11175 99.51% 177.01-178 70 0.62% 2438 21.71% 8862 78.91%
226.01 - 227 1 0.10% 74 0.66% 11167 99.44% 176.01-177 83 0.74% 2521 22.45% 8792 78.29%
225.01 - 226 i 0.10% 85 0.76% 11156 99.34% 175.01-176 75 0.67% 2596 23.12% 8709 77.55%
224.01-225 19 0.17% 104 0.93% 11145 99.24% 174.01-175 81 0.72% 2677 23.84% 8634 76.88%
223.01-224 18 0.16% 122 1.09% 11126 99.07% 173.01-174 84 0.75% 2761 24.59% 8553 76.16%
222.01-223 13 0.12% 135 1.20% 11108 98.91% 172.01-173 88 0.78% 2849 25.37% 8469 75.41%
221.01-222 25 0.22% 160 1.42% 11095 98.80% 171.01-172 97 0.86% 2946 26.23% 8381 74.63%
220.01 - 221 14 0.12% 174 1.55% 11070 98.58% 170.01-171 91 0.81% 3037 27.04% 8284 73.77%
219.01-220 20 0.18% 194 1.73% 11056 98.45% 169.01-170 81 0.72% 3118 27.76% 8193 72.96%
218.01-219 26 0.23% 220 1.96% 11036 98.27% 168.01- 169 89 0.79% 3207 28.56% 8112 72.24%
217.01-218 15 0.13% 235 2.09% 11010 98.04% 167.01- 168 72 0.64% 3279 29.20% 8023 71.44%
216.01 - 217 21 0.19% 256 2.28% 10995 97.91% 166.01- 167 100 0.89% 3379 30.09% 7951 70.80%
215.01-216 36 0.32% 292 2.60% 10974 97.72% 165.01 - 166 89 0.79% 3468 30.88% 7851 69.91%
214.01-215 30 0.27% 322 2.87% 10938 97.40% 164.01-165 98 0.87% 3566 31.75% 7762 69.12%
213.01-214 37 0.33% 359 3.20% 10908 97.13% 163.01- 164 87 0.77% 3653 32.53% 7664 68.25%
212.01-213 47 0.42% 406 3.62% 10871 96.80% 162.01- 163 91 0.81% 3744 33.34% 7577 67.47%
211.01-212 41 0.37% 447 3.98% 10824 96.38% 161.01-162 92 0.82% 3836 34.16% 7486 66.66 %
210.01-211 54 0.48% 501 4.46% 10783 96.02% 160.01 - 161 83 0.74% 3919 34.90% 7394 65.84%
209.01-210 31 0.28% 532 4.74% 10729 95.54% 159.01 - 160 100 0.89% 4019 35.79% 7311 65.10%
208.01-209 48 0.43% 580 5.16% 10698 95.26% 158.01 - 159 93 0.83% 4112 36.62% 7211 64.21%
207.01 - 208 39 0.35% 619 551% 10650 94.84% 157.01-158 79 0.70% 4191 37.32% 7118 63.38%
206.01 - 207 60 0.53% 679 6.05% 10611 94.49% 156.01-157 87 0.77% 4278 38.09% 7039 62.68%
205.01 - 206 43 0.38% 722 6.43% 10551 93.95% 155.01 - 156 82 0.73% 4360 38.82% 6952 61.91%
204.01 - 205 45 0.40% 767 6.83% 10508 93.57% 154.01-155 95 0.85% 4455 39.67% 6870 61.18%
203.01 - 204 44 0.39% 811 7.22% 10463 93.17% 153.01- 154 M 0.99% 4566 40.66% 6775 60.33%
202.01 - 203 39 0.35% 850 7.57% 10419 92.78% 152.01-153 89 0.79% 4655 41.45% 6664 59.34%
201.01-202 63 0.56% 913 8.13% 10380 92.43% 151.01-152 95 0.85% 4750 42.30% 6575 58.55%
200.01 - 201 55 0.49% 968 8.62% 10317 91.87% 150.01 - 151 108 0.96% 4858 43.26% 6480 57.70%
199.01 - 200 61 0.54% 1029 9.16% 10262 91.38% 149.01- 150 99 0.88% 4957 44.14% 6372 56.74%
198.01 - 199 51 0.45% 1080 9.62% 10201 90.84% 148.01-149 94 0.84% 5051 44.98% 6273 55.86%
197.01 - 198 59 0.53% 1139 10.14% 10150 90.38% 147.01- 148 98 0.87% 5149 45.85% 6179 55.02%
196.01 - 197 61 0.54% 1200 10.69% 10091 89.86% 146.01- 147 93 0.83% 5242 46.68% 6081 54.15%
195.01 - 196 46 0.41% 1246 11.10% 10030 89.31% 145.01- 146 92 0.82% 5334 47.50% 5988 53.32%
194.01- 195 55 0.49% 1301 11.59% 9984 88.90% 144.01-145 89 0.79% 5423 48.29% 5896 52.50%
193.01 - 194 51 0.45% 1352 12.04% 9929 88.41% 143.01-144 109 0.97% 5532 49.26% 5807 51.71%
192.01-193 79 0.70% 1431 12.74% 9878 87.96% 142.01-143 97 0.86% 5629 50.12% 5698 50.74%
191.01- 192 54 0.48% 1485 13.22% 9799 87.26% 141.01-142 91 0.81% 5720 50.93% 5601 49.88%
190.01 - 191 75 0.67% 1560 13.89% 9745 86.78%  140.01 - 141 85 0.76% 5805 51.69% 5510 49.07%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PR FRE AT <

YN SN =Pa
94 0.84%
88 0.78%
105 0.93%
82 0.73%
83 0.74%
93 0.83%
81 0.72%
88 0.78%
82 0.73%
89 0.79%
87 0.77%
80 0.71%
108 0.96%
91 0.81%
96 0.85%
93 0.83%
84 0.75%
92 0.82%
77 0.69%
78 0.69%
91 0.81%
84 0.75%
81 0.72%
73 0.65%
85 0.76%
76 0.68%
73 0.65%
77 0.69%
76 0.68%
85 0.76%
69 0.61%
92 0.82%
80 0.71%
74 0.66%
83 0.74%
61 0.54%
81 0.72%
72 0.64%
81 0.72%
76 0.68%
73 0.65%
80 0.71%
65 0.58%
64 0.57%
71 0.63%
50 0.45%
80 0.71%
69 0.61%
60 0.53%
77 0.69%
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5899 52.53%
5987 53.31%
6092 54.25%
6174 54.98%
6257 55.72%
6350 56.54%
6431 57.27%
6519 58.05%
6601 58.78%
6690 59.57%
6777 60.35%
6857 61.06%
6965 62.02%
7056 62.83%
7152 63.69%
7245 64.51%
7329 65.26%
7421 66.08%
7498 66.77%
7576 67.46%
7667 68.27%
7751 69.02%
7832 69.74%
7905 70.39%
7990 71.15%
8066 71.83%
8139 72.48%
8216 73.16%
8292 73.84%
8377 74.59%
8446 75.21%
8538 76.03%
8618 76.74%
8692 77.40%
8775 78.14%
8836 78.68%
8917 79.40%
8989 80.04%
9070 80.77%
9146 81.44%
9219 82.09%
9299 82.80%
9364 83.38%
9428 83.95%
9499 84.59%
9549 85.03%
9629 85.74%
9698 86.36%
9758 86.89%
9835 87.58%

WEDEIED RS
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5425 48.31%
5331 47.47%
5243 46.69%
5138 45.75%
5056 45.02%
4973 44.28%
4880 43.46%
4799 42.73%
4711 41.95%
4629 41.22%
4540 40.43%
4453 39.65%
4373 38.94%
4265 37.98%
4174 37.17%
4078 36.31%
3985 35.49%
3901 34.74%
3809 33.92%
3732 33.23%
3654 32.54%
3563 31.73%
3479 30.98%
3398 30.26%
3325 29.61%
3240 28.85%
3164 28.17%
3091 27.52%
3014 26.84%
2938 26.16%
2853 25.41%
2784 24.79%
2692 23.97%
2612 23.26%
2538 22.60%
2455 21.86%
2394 21.32%
2313 20.60%
2241 19.96%
2160 19.23%
2084 18.56%
2011 17.91%
1931 17.20%
1866 16.62%
1802 16.05%
1731 15.41%
1681 14.97%
1601 14.26%
1532 13.64%
1472 13.11%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
63 0.56%
56 0.50%
54 0.48%
51 0.45%
52 0.46%
62 0.55%
50 0.45%
55 0.49%
46 0.41%
43 0.38%
38 0.34%
27 0.24%
33 0.29%
34 0.30%
40 0.36%
39 0.35%
32 0.28%
25 0.22%
21 0.19%
34 0.30%
27 0.24%
31 0.28%
35 0.31%
28 0.25%
29 0.26%
24 0.21%
21 0.19%
21 0.19%
26 0.23%
26 0.23%
16 0.14%
14 0.12%
19 0.17%
16 0.14%
16 0.14%
15 0.13%
15 0.13%

6 0.05%
8 0.07%
7 0.06%
12 0.1%
10 0.09%
8 0.07%
8 0.07%
1 0.10%
10 0.09%
5 0.04%
7 0.06%
9 0.08%
7 0.06%
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9898 88.14%
9954 88.64%
10008 89.12%
10059 89.57%
10111 90.04%
10173 90.59%
10223 91.03%
10278 91.52%
10324 91.93%
10367 92.32%
10405 92.65%
10432 92.89%
10465 93.19%
10499 93.49%
10539 93.85%
10578 94.19%
10610 94.48%
10635 94.70%
10656 94.89%
10690 95.19%
10717 95.43%
10748 95.71%
10783 96.02%
10811 96.27%
10840 96.53%
10864 96.74%
10885 96.93%
10906 97. 1%
10932 97.35%
10958 97.58%
10974 97.72%
10988 97.85%
11007 98.01%
11023 98.16%
11039 98.30%
11054 98.43%
11069 98.57%
11075 98.62%
11083 98.69%
11090 98.75%
11102 98.86%
11112 98.95%
11120 99.02%
11128 99.09%
11139 99.19%
11149 99.28%
11154 99.32%
11161 99.39%
11170 99.47%
11177 99.53%
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1395 12.42%
1332 11.86%
1276 11.36%
1222 10.88%
171 10.43%
1119 9.96%
1057 9.41%
1007 8.97%
952 8.48%
906 8.07%
863 7.68%
825 7.35%
798 7.1%
765 6.81%
731 6.51%
691 6.15%
652 5.81%
620 5.52%
595 5.30%
574 5.11%
540 4.81%
513 4.57%
482 4.29%
447 3.98%
419 3.73%
390 3.47%
366 3.26%
345 3.07%
324 2.89%
298 2.65%
272 2.42%
256 2.28%
242 2.15%
223 1.99%
207 1.84%
191 1.70%
176 1.57%
161 1.43%
155 1.38%
147 1.31%
140 1.25%
128 1.14%

118 1.05%
110 0.98%
102 0.91%
91 0.81%
81 0.72%
76 0.68%
69 0.61%
60 0.53%
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39.01-40 6 0.05% 11183 99.58% 53 0.47%
38.01-39 8 0.07% 11191 99.65% 47 0.42%
37.01-38 3 0.03% 11194 99.68% 39 0.35%
36.01 - 37 0 0.00% 11194 99.68% 36 0.32%
35.01-36 3 0.083% 11197 99.71% 36 0.32%
34.01-35 3 0.083% 11200 99.73% 33 0.29%
33.01-34 4 0.04% 11204 99.77% 30 0.27%
32.01-33 2 0.02% 11206 99.79% 26 0.23%
31.01-32 2 0.02% 11208 99.80% 24 0.21%
30.01-31 3 0.03% 11211 99.83% 22 0.20%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 11212 99.84% 19 0.17%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 11212 99.84% 18 0.16%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 11213 99.85% 18 0.16%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 11214 99.86% 17 0.15%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 11214 99.86% 16 0.14%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 11214 99.86% 16 0.14%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 11215 99.87% 16 0.14%
22.01-23 2 0.02% 11217 99.88% 15 0.13%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
7.01-8 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
2.01-3 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 11217 99.88% 13 0.12%
0.00-1 13 0.12% 11230  100.00% 13 0.12%

e



